
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 10:30.06 5

2 Indian Valley (A) 11:19.47 3

3 Indian Valley (B) 13:28.58

4 Newcomerstown (A) 14:08.13

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Indian Valley (A) 9:12.06 5

2 Sandy Valley (A) 9:46.18 3

3 Newcomerstown (A) 10:32.00

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAUENSTEIN, Sydney Sandy Valley 18.44 5

2 MILES, Gionna Indian Valley 18.76 3

3 WRIGHT, Cassidy Indian Valley 20.03 2

4 DRYDEN, Makayla Indian Valley 21.34 1

5 MCKINNEY, Emmie Indian Valley 21.49

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOMAS, Kolton Indian Valley 14.82 5

2 HOSTETLER, Carsen Indian Valley 16.88 3

3 HOLLAND, Will Indian Valley 18.39 2

4 CANFIELD, Noah Newcomerstown 19.18 1

MORRIS, Jason Sandy Valley NT

WHITE, Lincoln Sandy Valley NT

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TUCCI, Lexi Sandy Valley 13.42   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 13.57   (NW) 1(2) 3

3 SCHULER, Mariah Newcomerstown 14.21   (NW) 1(3) 2

4 MOORE, Kendyl Indian Valley 14.60   (NW) 2(1) 1

5 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 14.67   (NW) 2(2)

6 MATHEWS, Zoey Newcomerstown 14.71   (NW) 1(4)

7 MCDANIEL, Laynee Indian Valley 14.80   (NW) 1(5)

8 FREEMAN, Makenna Indian Valley 14.97   (NW) 2(3)

9 FRIEL, Jensen Newcomerstown 15.12   (NW) 4(1)

10 SHAW, Lora Indian Valley 15.25   (NW) 1(6)

11 NAPIER, Hailey Indian Valley 15.52   (NW) 2(4)

12 MANGERIS, Abigail Sandy Valley 16.67   (NW) 4(2)

12 PARSONS, Audrey Sandy Valley 16.67   (NW) 4(2)
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 LAWSON, Aliya Sandy Valley 17.18   (NW) 2(5)

SMITH, Sophie Sandy Valley NT 2

CECIL, Quynn Indian Valley NT 3

CARTER, Emma Indian Valley NT 3

KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley NT 3

CASTO, Lizzie Sandy Valley NT 3

CROSTON, Elizabeth Sandy Valley NT 3

STEIN, Gretchen Indian Valley NT 3

WEBER, Lisa Newcomerstown NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUCCI, Lexi Sandy Valley 13.42

2 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 13.57

3 SCHULER, Mariah Newcomerstown 14.21

4 MATHEWS, Zoey Newcomerstown 14.71

5 MCDANIEL, Laynee Indian Valley 14.80

6 SHAW, Lora Indian Valley 15.25

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Kendyl Indian Valley 14.60

2 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 14.67

3 FREEMAN, Makenna Indian Valley 14.97

4 NAPIER, Hailey Indian Valley 15.52

5 LAWSON, Aliya Sandy Valley 17.18

SMITH, Sophie Sandy Valley NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

CASTO, Lizzie Sandy Valley NT

CARTER, Emma Indian Valley NT

KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley NT

CECIL, Quynn Indian Valley NT

CROSTON, Elizabeth Sandy Valley NT

STEIN, Gretchen Indian Valley NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRIEL, Jensen Newcomerstown 15.12

2 MANGERIS, Abigail Sandy Valley 16.67

2 PARSONS, Audrey Sandy Valley 16.67

WEBER, Lisa Newcomerstown NT

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GILLAND, Lukas Sandy Valley 11.49   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 FOCKLER, Owen Indian Valley 11.61   (NW) 1(2) 3

3 KINSEY, Grady Indian Valley 11.70   (NW) 1(3) 2

4 ST CLAIR, Reese Indian Valley 12.35   (NW) 1(4) 1

5 OVERLY, Natch Sandy Valley 12.38   (NW) 1(5)

6 SINGER, Dom Newcomerstown 12.40   (NW) 5(1)
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 DEUBNER, Caleb Sandy Valley 12.42   (NW) 2(1)

8 PEREZ, Pablo Newcomerstown 12.52   (NW) 1(6)

8 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 12.52   (NW) 2(2)

10 NEWKIRK, Damian Newcomerstown 12.72   (NW) 5(2)

11 JONES, Matt Sandy Valley 12.86   (NW) 3(1)

12 VOSICK, Caden Indian Valley 12.87   (NW) 4(1)

13 STEPHEN, Jackson Indian Valley 13.05   (NW) 2(3)

14 SMITH, Austin Newcomerstown 13.10   (NW) 5(3)

15 WHITE, Lincoln Sandy Valley 13.18   (NW) 3(2)

16 JUSTICE, Lucas Newcomerstown 13.20   (NW) 4(2)

17 STUCKEY, Hunter Indian Valley 13.37   (NW) 3(3)

18 STEPHEN, Tyler Indian Valley 13.46   (NW) 2(4)

19 GARABRANDT, Gavin Indian Valley 13.81   (NW) 3(4)

20 MCCOMB, Landen Indian Valley 14.59   (NW) 3(5)

21 STRICKLER, Noah Indian Valley 14.71   (NW) 4(3)

22 MEYERS, Johnny Indian Valley 15.13   (NW) 4(4)

COX, Kaiden Sandy Valley NT 2

HELWIG, Chase Sandy Valley NT 2

KLINE, Noah Sandy Valley NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GILLAND, Lukas Sandy Valley 11.49

2 FOCKLER, Owen Indian Valley 11.61

3 KINSEY, Grady Indian Valley 11.70

4 ST CLAIR, Reese Indian Valley 12.35

5 OVERLY, Natch Sandy Valley 12.38

6 PEREZ, Pablo Newcomerstown 12.52

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEUBNER, Caleb Sandy Valley 12.42

2 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 12.52

3 STEPHEN, Jackson Indian Valley 13.05

4 STEPHEN, Tyler Indian Valley 13.46

COX, Kaiden Sandy Valley NT

HELWIG, Chase Sandy Valley NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Matt Sandy Valley 12.86

2 WHITE, Lincoln Sandy Valley 13.18

3 STUCKEY, Hunter Indian Valley 13.37

4 GARABRANDT, Gavin Indian Valley 13.81

5 MCCOMB, Landen Indian Valley 14.59

KLINE, Noah Sandy Valley NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 VOSICK, Caden Indian Valley 12.87

2 JUSTICE, Lucas Newcomerstown 13.20
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 STRICKLER, Noah Indian Valley 14.71

4 MEYERS, Johnny Indian Valley 15.13

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SINGER, Dom Newcomerstown 12.40

2 NEWKIRK, Damian Newcomerstown 12.72

3 SMITH, Austin Newcomerstown 13.10

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Newcomerstown (A) 1:59.98 5

2 Sandy Valley (A) 2:00.36 3

3 Indian Valley (A) 2:02.96

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Indian Valley (A) 1:36.26 5

2 Sandy Valley (A) 1:41.06 3

3 Newcomerstown (A) 1:43.76

Sandy Valley (B) NT

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUSSELL, Casey Sandy Valley 5:43.14 5

2 PFEFFER, Evelyn Sandy Valley 5:54.13 3

3 WELCH, Jillian Indian Valley 6:26.30 2

4 LANDIS, Rylie Indian Valley 7:15.66 1

5 HERRINGTON, Devlin Indian Valley 7:17.49

6 KINSEY, Kaylyn Newcomerstown 7:53.25

7 SWIFT, Nicole Indian Valley 8:52.66

8 CURRAN, Kylee Indian Valley 8:57.99

SMITH, Maggie Newcomerstown NT

MENEFEE, Haylie Indian Valley NT

MANGERIS, Abigail Sandy Valley NT

KINDELBERGER, Chelsea Sandy Valley NT

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KINSEY, Maxwell Indian Valley 5:20.56 5

2 SHEPHERD, Grahm Newcomerstown 5:26.82 3

3 PATACCA, Nolan Indian Valley 5:30.25 2

4 PHILLIPS-WIRES, Delaney Indian Valley 5:35.69 1

5 KROCKER, Seth Indian Valley 5:38.10

6 FOSTER, Ethan Newcomerstown 5:45.07

7 CURLEY, Quinn Sandy Valley 5:49.33

8 OVERLY, Isaac Sandy Valley 5:52.25

9 GIBSON, Ben Sandy Valley 6:51.21

4-9-2024 TRI
Magnolia,
Sandy Valley

Tuesday, April 9, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/9/2024 9:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 SHIN, Kai Sandy Valley 6:56.26

11 RODRIGUEZ, Landyn Newcomerstown 7:25.42

MONROE, Raef Sandy Valley NT

SNIVELY III, Richard Indian Valley NT

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 52.82 5

2 Newcomerstown (A) 54.00 3

3 Indian Valley (A) 56.75

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Indian Valley (A) 45.75 5

2 Sandy Valley (A) 47.12 3

3 Newcomerstown (A) 47.45

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOOVER, Kaydence Sandy Valley 1:06.13 1(1) 5

2 PALMER, Mikayla Sandy Valley 1:07.80 1(2) 3

3 KUDER, Cameron Newcomerstown 1:09.01 1(3) 2

4 SMITH, Amelia Indian Valley 1:10.24 1(4) 1

5 MOORE, Kendyl Indian Valley 1:12.54 2(1)

6 KUFLEITNER, Maria Indian Valley 1:14.59 1(5)

7 NAPIER, Torie Indian Valley 1:14.74 2(2)

8 SWALDO, Bryley Indian Valley 1:16.36 1(6)

9 STEIN, Gretchen Indian Valley 1:18.27 2(3)

10 CARTER, Emma Indian Valley 1:24.53 2(4)

11 HAMILTON, Emma Indian Valley 1:28.11 2(5)

12 CURRAN, Kylee Indian Valley 1:35.69 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOOVER, Kaydence Sandy Valley 1:06.13

2 PALMER, Mikayla Sandy Valley 1:07.80

3 KUDER, Cameron Newcomerstown 1:09.01

4 SMITH, Amelia Indian Valley 1:10.24

5 KUFLEITNER, Maria Indian Valley 1:14.59

6 SWALDO, Bryley Indian Valley 1:16.36

Section 2 of 2

1 MOORE, Kendyl Indian Valley 1:12.54

2 NAPIER, Torie Indian Valley 1:14.74

3 STEIN, Gretchen Indian Valley 1:18.27

4 CARTER, Emma Indian Valley 1:24.53
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#13 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 HAMILTON, Emma Indian Valley 1:28.11

6 CURRAN, Kylee Indian Valley 1:35.69

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Kolton Indian Valley 55.08 1(1) 5

2 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 58.02 1(2) 3

3 COLVIN, Zane Indian Valley 58.90 1(3) 2

4 JUSTICE, Lucas Newcomerstown 1:00.48 1(4) 1

5 STEPHEN, Jackson Indian Valley 1:01.20 1(5)

HOLLAND, Will Indian Valley NT 1

MCCOUN, Troy Newcomerstown NT 2

BALASH, Zach Sandy Valley NT 2

KLINE, Noah Sandy Valley NT 2

STRICKLER, Noah Indian Valley NT 2

GIBSON, Ben Sandy Valley NT 2

MONROE, Raef Sandy Valley NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Kolton Indian Valley 55.08

2 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 58.02

3 COLVIN, Zane Indian Valley 58.90

4 JUSTICE, Lucas Newcomerstown 1:00.48

5 STEPHEN, Jackson Indian Valley 1:01.20

HOLLAND, Will Indian Valley NT

Section 2 of 2

STRICKLER, Noah Indian Valley NT

BALASH, Zach Sandy Valley NT

KLINE, Noah Sandy Valley NT

MCCOUN, Troy Newcomerstown NT

GIBSON, Ben Sandy Valley NT

MONROE, Raef Sandy Valley NT

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAUENSTEIN, Sydney Sandy Valley 57.64 5

2 MCKINNEY, Emmie Indian Valley 1:00.57 3

3 CANNON, Talyn Indian Valley 1:02.20 2

4 WRIGHT, Cassidy Indian Valley 1:03.47 1

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOSTETLER, Carsen Indian Valley 43.95 5

2 MURPHY, Jack Sandy Valley 46.08 3

3 HOLLAND, Will Indian Valley 46.25 2
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#16 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 CURLEY, Quinn Sandy Valley 48.69 1

5 CANFIELD, Noah Newcomerstown 55.56

THOMAS, Kolton Indian Valley NT

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUSSELL, Casey Sandy Valley 2:33.87 5

2 PFEFFER, Evelyn Sandy Valley 2:40.65 3

3 HERRINGTON, Devlin Indian Valley 3:14.69 2

4 LANDIS, Rylie Indian Valley 3:24.26 1

5 ANDERSON, Renee Newcomerstown 3:30.03

6 KINSEY, Kaylyn Newcomerstown 3:31.50

7 CARTER, Emma Indian Valley 3:57.56

8 HAMILTON, Emma Indian Valley 4:06.28

9 MENEFEE, Haylie Indian Valley 4:11.08

10 CURRAN, Kylee Indian Valley 4:13.25

SMITH, Maggie Newcomerstown NT

SMITH, Amelia Indian Valley NT

KUFLEITNER, Maria Indian Valley NT

HOOVER, Kaydence Sandy Valley NT

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WRIGHT, Trenton Newcomerstown 2:15.26 5

2 KINSEY, Maxwell Indian Valley 2:20.02 3

3 KROCKER, Seth Indian Valley 2:27.22 2

4 OSBORNE, Evan Sandy Valley 2:27.32 1

5 MONROE, Raef Sandy Valley 2:29.27

6 HOLLAND, Octavius Indian Valley 2:33.45

7 SHIN, Kai Sandy Valley 3:00.37

8 RODRIGUEZ, Landyn Newcomerstown 3:23.20

OVERLY, Isaac Sandy Valley NT

GIBSON, Ben Sandy Valley NT

PATACCA, Nolan Indian Valley NT

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 27.83   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 KUDER, Cameron Newcomerstown 28.06   (NW) 4(1) 3

3 SCHULER, Mariah Newcomerstown 29.23   (NW) 4(2) 2

4 SMITH, Sophie Sandy Valley 30.79   (NW) 1(2) 1

5 MATHEWS, Zoey Newcomerstown 31.02   (NW) 4(3)

6 MOORE, Kendyl Indian Valley 31.12   (NW) 2(1)

7 MCDANIEL, Laynee Indian Valley 31.43   (NW) 1(3)

8 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 31.79   (NW) 1(4)

9 SWALDO, Bryley Indian Valley 31.80   (NW) 2(2)
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 SHAW, Lora Indian Valley 32.10   (NW) 2(3)

11 DRYDEN, Makayla Indian Valley 32.90   (NW) 3(1)

12 CECIL, Quynn Indian Valley 32.93   (NW) 3(2)

13 FREEMAN, Makenna Indian Valley 33.41   (NW) 2(4)

14 CANNON, Talyn Indian Valley 34.52   (NW) 1(5)

15 STEIN, Gretchen Indian Valley 35.10   (NW) 3(3)

16 WRIGHT, Cassidy Indian Valley 35.73   (NW) 1(6)

17 KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley 36.48   (NW) 2(5)

NAPIER, Hailey Indian Valley NT 2

WEBER, Lisa Newcomerstown NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 27.83

2 SMITH, Sophie Sandy Valley 30.79

3 MCDANIEL, Laynee Indian Valley 31.43

4 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 31.79

5 CANNON, Talyn Indian Valley 34.52

6 WRIGHT, Cassidy Indian Valley 35.73

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Kendyl Indian Valley 31.12

2 SWALDO, Bryley Indian Valley 31.80

3 SHAW, Lora Indian Valley 32.10

4 FREEMAN, Makenna Indian Valley 33.41

5 KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley 36.48

NAPIER, Hailey Indian Valley NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DRYDEN, Makayla Indian Valley 32.90

2 CECIL, Quynn Indian Valley 32.93

3 STEIN, Gretchen Indian Valley 35.10

WEBER, Lisa Newcomerstown NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KUDER, Cameron Newcomerstown 28.06

2 SCHULER, Mariah Newcomerstown 29.23

3 MATHEWS, Zoey Newcomerstown 31.02

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MURPHY, Jack Sandy Valley 24.36   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 COLVIN, Zane Indian Valley 26.51   (NW) 4(1) 3

3 VOSICK, Caden Indian Valley 26.62   (NW) 4(2) 2

4 STEPHEN, Jackson Indian Valley 27.48   (NW) 3(1) 1

5 STEPHEN, Tyler Indian Valley 27.87   (NW) 3(2)

6 STUCKEY, Hunter Indian Valley 28.28   (NW) 2(1)

6 GARABRANDT, Gavin Indian Valley 28.28   (NW) 3(3)

8 MCCOMB, Landen Indian Valley 30.37   (NW) 3(4)
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 MEYERS, Johnny Indian Valley 31.77   (NW) 4(3)

FOCKLER, Owen Indian Valley NT 1

GILLAND, Lukas Sandy Valley NT 1

OVERLY, Natch Sandy Valley NT 1

SMITH, Austin Newcomerstown NT 1

NEWKIRK, Damian Newcomerstown NT 1

HELWIG, Chase Sandy Valley NT 2

JONES, Matt Sandy Valley NT 2

COX, Kaiden Sandy Valley NT 2

WHITE, Lincoln Sandy Valley NT 2

ST CLAIR, Reese Indian Valley NT 2

KLINE, Noah Sandy Valley NT 3

PEREZ, Pablo Newcomerstown NT 3

JUSTICE, Lucas Newcomerstown NT 4

MCCOUN, Troy Newcomerstown NT 4

QUILLIN, Parker Indian Valley NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MURPHY, Jack Sandy Valley 24.36

FOCKLER, Owen Indian Valley NT

GILLAND, Lukas Sandy Valley NT

OVERLY, Natch Sandy Valley NT

SMITH, Austin Newcomerstown NT

NEWKIRK, Damian Newcomerstown NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STUCKEY, Hunter Indian Valley 28.28

HELWIG, Chase Sandy Valley NT

JONES, Matt Sandy Valley NT

COX, Kaiden Sandy Valley NT

WHITE, Lincoln Sandy Valley NT

ST CLAIR, Reese Indian Valley NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEPHEN, Jackson Indian Valley 27.48

2 STEPHEN, Tyler Indian Valley 27.87

3 GARABRANDT, Gavin Indian Valley 28.28

4 MCCOMB, Landen Indian Valley 30.37

KLINE, Noah Sandy Valley NT

PEREZ, Pablo Newcomerstown NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLVIN, Zane Indian Valley 26.51

2 VOSICK, Caden Indian Valley 26.62

3 MEYERS, Johnny Indian Valley 31.77

JUSTICE, Lucas Newcomerstown NT

MCCOUN, Troy Newcomerstown NT
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

QUILLIN, Parker Indian Valley NT

#21 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERRINGTON, Devlin Indian Valley 16:32.70 5

2 MASON, Jade Newcomerstown 17:49.86 3

3 SWIFT, Nicole Indian Valley 18:07.79 2

4 MENEFEE, Haylie Indian Valley 19:09.68 1

LANDIS, Rylie Indian Valley NT

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CARLISLE, Joe Indian Valley 10:58.13 5

2 SHEPHERD, Grahm Newcomerstown 11:17.06 3

3 PATACCA, Nolan Indian Valley 11:18.66 2

4 HOLLAND, Octavius Indian Valley 11:54.91 1

5 PHILLIPS-WIRES, Delaney Indian Valley 11:55.97

FOSTER, Ethan Newcomerstown NT

CURLEY, Quinn Sandy Valley NT

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 4:32.47 5

2 Indian Valley (A) 4:56.76 3

3 Indian Valley (B) 5:00.03

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Newcomerstown (A) 3:50.79 5

2 Indian Valley (A) 3:54.81 3

3 Sandy Valley (A) 4:17.54

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TUCCI, Lexi Sandy Valley 5' 5" 5

2 CECIL, Quynn Indian Valley 4' 8" 3

3 MCKINNEY, Emmie Indian Valley 4' 4" 2

4 WILLIAMS, Annika Sandy Valley 4' 2" 1

5 DRYDEN, Makayla Indian Valley 4' 0"

#26 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 5' 6" 4

1 CARLISLE, Joe Indian Valley 5' 6" 4

3 STUKEY, Hunter Indian Valley 5' 2" 2

MORRIS, Jason Sandy Valley NH

4-9-2024 TRI
Magnolia,
Sandy Valley

Tuesday, April 9, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/9/2024 9:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#26 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

COX, Kaiden Sandy Valley NH

SZENASI, Vendel Indian Valley NH

GILLAND, Lukas Sandy Valley NH

DEUBNER, Caleb Sandy Valley NH

PRYOR, Tyson Indian Valley NH

#27 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCDANIEL, Laynee Indian Valley 9' 0" 5

2 NORMAN, Ayla Newcomerstown 8' 0" 3

3 SEVERS, Molly Newcomerstown 7' 0" 1

3 KERR, Breann Newcomerstown 7' 0" 1

3 NAPIER, Hailey Indian Valley 7' 0" 1

SWIFT, Nicole Indian Valley NH

KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley NH

GAMBS, Isabel Indian Valley NH

#28 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCPEEK, Landon Indian Valley 10' 61 /2 5

2 NORMAN, Ezra Newcomerstown 10' 6" 3

3 KLASERNER, Josiah Indian Valley 10' 0" 2

4 SHAMP, Caleb Indian Valley 8' 6" 1

KLINE, Noah Sandy Valley NH

BALASH, Zach Sandy Valley NH

#29 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TUCCI, Lexi Sandy Valley 16' 101 /2   (NW) 5

2 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 16' 61 /2   (NW) 3

3 HAUENSTEIN, Sydney Sandy Valley 14' 3"   (NW) 2

4 WRATHER, Lindsay Indian Valley 13' 8"   (NW) 1

5 FRIEL, Jensen Newcomerstown 13' 61 /2   (NW)

6 SHAMP, Cecelia Indian Valley 13' 5"   (NW)

7 HAMILTON, Emma Indian Valley 12' 0"   (NW)

8 HOLBROOK, Sadie Indian Valley 11' 5"   (NW)

9 KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley 11' 41 /2   (NW)

10 SMITH, Maggie Newcomerstown 9' 5"   (NW)

WEBER, Lisa Newcomerstown NM

WILLIAMS, Annika Sandy Valley NM

#30 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MORRIS, Jason Sandy Valley 19' 111 /2   (NW) 5

2 DEUBNER, Caleb Sandy Valley 19' 8"   (NW) 3
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#30 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 SINGER, Dom Newcomerstown 19' 61 /2   (NW) 2

4 NEWKIRK, Damian Newcomerstown 18' 31 /2   (NW) 1

5 HOSTETLER, Carsen Indian Valley 18' 2"   (NW)

6 SMITH, Austin Newcomerstown 18' 1"   (NW)

7 COX, Kaiden Sandy Valley 17' 2"   (NW)

7 VOSICK, Caden Indian Valley 17' 2"   (NW)

9 HELWIG, Chase Sandy Valley 16' 10"   (NW)

10 DAVIS, Chad Sandy Valley 16' 71 /2   (NW)

11 MCCOMB, Caleb Indian Valley 16' 7"   (NW)

12 SHAMP, Caleb Indian Valley 16' 2"   (NW)

13 QUILLEN, Parker Indian Valley 15' 41 /2   (NW)

14 STRICKLER, Noah Indian Valley 13' 41 /2   (NW)

15 MCCOMB, Landen Indian Valley 13' 1"   (NW)

16 MEYERS, Johnny Indian Valley 11' 31 /2   (NW)

BALASH, Zach Sandy Valley NM

MCCOUN, Troy Newcomerstown NM

MCPEEK, Landon Indian Valley NM

#31 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANDERSON, Macey Indian Valley 34' 7" 5

2 COLLINS, Maggie Newcomerstown 31' 7" 3

3 WHEELER, Brianna Sandy Valley 29' 8" 2

4 OTTE, Sophia Indian Valley 27' 5" 1

5 WOOD, Lily Sandy Valley 25' 7"

5 LOVE, Carter Indian Valley 25' 7"

7 HALSEY, Allison Newcomerstown 25' 0"

8 HEREDIA, Maddie Sandy Valley 24' 8"

9 GOTSCHALL, Macy Sandy Valley 24' 5"

10 VARNER, Lacey Indian Valley 24' 2"

10 THOMAS, Nora Indian Valley 24' 2"

12 HOLBROOK, Natalie Indian Valley 23' 9"

13 WAREHIME, Halie Newcomerstown 22' 7"

14 CREAGER, Michaela Indian Valley 22' 5"

15 GAMBER, Beth Sandy Valley 21' 5"

16 MEEK, Rakelle Newcomerstown 21' 3"

17 PULLEY, Kendra Indian Valley 20' 6"

18 DOTTS, Naomi Indian Valley 19' 7"

19 MCCABE, Amelia Sandy Valley 19' 61 /2

20 QUILLIN, Kinsey Indian Valley 19' 1"

21 STEVENS, Kianna Indian Valley 18' 1"

22 WILLIAMSON, Izzy Indian Valley 16' 7"

23 ANDERSON, Shania Newcomerstown 15' 81 /2

24 BISHOP, Riley Sandy Valley 12' 6"

WALTON, Mallory Indian Valley NM
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#32 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EBERSBACH, Spencer Newcomerstown 40' 10" 5

2 NEFF, Carter Indian Valley 40' 3" 3

3 SMITH, Isaac Sandy Valley 39' 0" 2

4 KINSEY, Grady Indian Valley 37' 9" 1

5 PEARCH, Connor Indian Valley 36' 7"

6 PETERMAN, Hunter Indian Valley 36' 4"

7 HUGHES, Asher Sandy Valley 36' 0"

8 STRIKER, David Indian Valley 35' 6"

9 METS, Logan Newcomerstown 35' 1"

10 WILSON, Brogen Indian Valley 34' 8"

11 MILLER, Jason Newcomerstown 33' 9"

12 SMITH, Jaxon Newcomerstown 33' 3"

13 PRYSI, Ryker Newcomerstown 30' 10"

14 DEVORE, Dakoda Indian Valley 29' 7"

15 HANEY, Koy Indian Valley 29' 5"

16 FRY, Gavin Sandy Valley 29' 0"

16 CLUBBS, Phoenix Sandy Valley 29' 0"

18 GIBBS, Bruce Newcomerstown 28' 8"

19 COLVIN, Zachary Indian Valley 28' 6"

20 RADCLIFF, Xander Indian Valley 27' 10"

21 FROST, Hayden Newcomerstown 27' 1"

22 FLESHER, Brady Sandy Valley 26' 9"

23 ELDER, Watson Newcomerstown 25' 11"

24 BOLON, Connor Indian Valley 25' 9"

25 MCGINNIS, Gage Newcomerstown 23' 7"

26 PAUL, Haiden Sandy Valley 21' 3"

26 MENEFEE, David Newcomerstown 21' 3"

28 SNIVELY III, Richard Indian Valley 18' 2"

PULLINS, Dawson Sandy Valley NM

DUTTON, Jordan Sandy Valley NM

#33 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COLLINS, Maggie Newcomerstown 101' 8" 5

2 ANDERSON, Macey Indian Valley 86' 11" 3

3 CREAGER, Michaela Indian Valley 83' 11" 2

4 VARNER, Lacey Indian Valley 77' 11" 1

5 THOMAS, Nora Indian Valley 75' 8"

6 WHEELER, Brianna Sandy Valley 70' 8"

7 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 65' 10"

8 OTTE, Sophia Indian Valley 63' 1"

9 WOOD, Lily Sandy Valley 63' 0"

10 HAMILTON, Emma Indian Valley 59' 10"

11 LOVE, Carter Indian Valley 59' 0"

12 GOTSCHALL, Macy Sandy Valley 57' 10"

13 HALSEY, Allison Newcomerstown 53' 3"
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#33 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
14 GAMBER, Beth Sandy Valley 52' 4"

15 WAREHIME, Halie Newcomerstown 51' 11"

16 PULLEY, Kendra Indian Valley 51' 8"

17 HEREDIA, Maddie Sandy Valley 51' 3"

18 MEEK, Rakelle Newcomerstown 49' 5"

19 MCCABE, Amelia Sandy Valley 45' 4"

20 WILLIAMSON, Izzy Indian Valley 34' 11"

21 STEVENS, Kianna Indian Valley 33' 11"

22 ANDERSON, Shania Newcomerstown 29' 9"

BISHOP, Riley Sandy Valley NM

HOLBROOK, Natalie Indian Valley NM

WALTON, Mallory Indian Valley NM

HAYES, Kenley Newcomerstown NM

#34 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Isaac Sandy Valley 119' 3" 5

2 EBERSBACH, Spencer Newcomerstown 116' 3" 3

3 SZENASI, Vendel Indian Valley 110' 9" 2

4 HUGHES, Asher Sandy Valley 103' 4" 1

5 EASTERDAY, Austin Sandy Valley 101' 10"

BOLON, Connor Indian Valley NM

WILSON, Brogen Indian Valley NM

RADCLIFF, Xander Indian Valley NM

SNIVELY III, Richard Indian Valley NM

CLUBBS, Phoenix Sandy Valley NM

GIBBS, Bruce Newcomerstown NM

STRIKER, David Indian Valley NM

PETERMAN, Hunter Indian Valley NM

PAUL, Haiden Sandy Valley NM

SMITH, Jaxon Newcomerstown NM

PRYSI, Ryker Newcomerstown NM

DEVORE, Dakoda Indian Valley NM

NEFF, Carter Indian Valley NM

DUTTON, Jordan Sandy Valley NM

MILLER, Jason Newcomerstown NM

FROST, Hayden Newcomerstown NM

ELDER, Watson Newcomerstown NM

SARVER, Zeechaus Sandy Valley NM

MCGINNIS, Gage Newcomerstown NM

PULLINS, Dawson Sandy Valley NM

HANEY, Koy Indian Valley NM

MENEFEE, David Newcomerstown NM

METS, Logan Newcomerstown NM

PEARCH, Connor Indian Valley NM

THOMAS, Kolton Indian Valley NM
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Indian Valley IVAL 95

2 Sandy Valley SVAL 47

3 Newcomerstown NEWC 32

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sandy Valley SVAL 84

2 Indian Valley IVAL 58

3 Newcomerstown NEWC 33
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